Data sheet
Creation date July 10, 2025 7:41:23 PM CEST
  Catalogue status 04.07.2025 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 1
IE-FC-SFP-CAB-DB Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany

Downloads
Engineering Data CAD data -- STEP
User Documentation Designation key / Type key
Catalogues Catalogues in PDF-format
Data sheet
IE-FC-SFP-CAB-DB Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Drawings
Creation date July 10, 2025 7:41:23 PM CEST
  Catalogue status 04.07.2025 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 3
Dimensioned drawing
Unit: mm
Installation cut-out
Unit: mm
Dimensioned drawing
Unit: in
Installation cut-out
Unit: in
Data sheet
IE-FC-SFP-CAB-DB Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Accessories
Creation date July 10, 2025 7:41:23 PM CEST
  Catalogue status 04.07.2025 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 4
Slotted screwdriver
  Slotted screwdriver with rounded blade SD DIN 5265,
ISO 2380/2, output to DIN 5264, ISO 2380/1.
ChromTop tip, SoftFinish grip
General ordering data
VersionType SDS 0.4X2.5X75
Order No. 9009030000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248266944
Qty. 1 pc(s).
Screwdriver, Screwdriver
Blank, adhesive backing
  SM is a MultiCard marker for labelling control and
signalling devices. The tags are clipped into the carriers or
attached by means of the adhesive film already fitted to
them. Customised tags can be created with the PrintJet
CONNECT or Plotter marking systems.
• Users can quickly produce tags to suit their needs
• No need to stock expensive standard tags
• Highly resistant printing quality when using the PrintJet
as a substitute for engraving
• For extreme demands, we recommend the ETO SM
protective film
• Holders can be used for the 22-mm or 30-mm-
diameter push-buttons from Siemens, ABB, Moeller and
Télémécanique
For custom printing: Please send us a file of our
labeling software M-Print PRO or M-Print PRO Online
(without installation) for your labeling specifications.
General ordering data
VersionType SM 27/18 K MC NE WS
Order No. 1707270000
GTIN (EAN) 4008190925116
Qty. 80 pc(s).
SwitchMark, Device markers, 18 x 27 mm, white
VersionType SM 27/18 K MC NE SI
Order No. 1713760000
GTIN (EAN) 4008190331177
Qty. 80 pc(s).
SwitchMark, Device markers, 18 x 27 mm, silver